ED
IT
IO
N
  F
R
C
T1
00
A0
32
12
3V
4
• 2
1/
03
/2
02
3
• F
R
-C
T1
00
A
Fiber Optic Sensors Fiber Optic Units
FR-CT100A
100mm Array Type Fiber Optic Unit
• Stainless Steel sensor head.
• 100mm sensing area
• -30 ~ +70C° temperature resistance.
Technical Specifications
Type
Array
Area Width
100mm
Min. Bending Radius
R25
Cable Length
2m (Cuttable)
Min-size Detected Object
Ø2mm
Sensing Distance
200mm* / 650mm**
* FR-1-P/N and FR-2-AP/AN
(Sensing distance varies with different amplifiers)
** FR-1-PH/NH
Dimensions
*Unit : mm
Ø4 Ø2.2
17
5
109
120 2000
50
11
5.5
Mounting hole 2xØ4.5,
Countersink Ø8.5  d=1.2 two side
M3x0.5
5
1
100
Sensing surface